BY-2414B-PL
VOLTA MONO
 (wall)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-2414B-PL
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-2414B-PL
 BY-2414B-PL
H:         18.11” (46 cm)
L:           6.50” (16.5 cm)
P:           3.15” (8 cm)
DIMENSIONS:1
GU10 / max. 10W / 110-120V
LIGHT SOURCE:2
5.95 lb
WEIGHT:3
ACCESSORIES:4
A) Height -